
Leader Sequence

Race
85º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

LMP1

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  1  13  13  13 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  14  19  6  6 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  20  77  58  71 7 H

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  78  78  1  1 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  79  103  25  96 7 H

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  104  104  1  2 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  105  154  50  146 7 H

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  155  318  164  166 1 H

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  319  367  49  49 2 H

LMP2

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  8  8  8 38

CEFC Manor TRS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  9  9  1  1 24

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  10  18  9  9 31

CEFC Manor TRS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  19  19  1  2 24

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  20  28  9  18 31

CEFC Manor TRS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  29  29  1  3 24

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  30  38  9  27 31

CEFC Manor TRS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  39  39  1  4 24

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  40  43  4  31 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  44  46  3  3 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  47  58  12  43 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  59  67  9  12 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  68  68  1  44 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  69  76  8  20 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  77  84  8  52 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  85  87  3  23 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  88  95  8  60 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  96  96  1  24 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  97  115  19  79 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  116  116  1  25 13

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  117  118  2  10 38

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  119  126  8  33 13

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  127  128  2  12 38

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  129  136  8  41 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  137  143  7  86 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  144  146  3  44 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  147  153  7  93 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  154  154  1  45 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  155  162  8  101 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  163  165  3  48 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  166  171  6  107 31
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Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  172  175  4  52 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  176  181  6  113 31

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  182  185  4  56 13

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  186  195  10  22 38

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  196  197  2  58 13

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  198  221  24  46 38

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  222  225  4  62 13

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  226  366  141  187 38

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  1  2  2  2 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  3  27  25  25 95

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  28  28  1  1 69

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  29  48  20  45 95

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  49  55  7  7 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  56  56  1  1 71

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  57  58  2  2 66

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  59  109  51  58 97

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  110  110  1  1 68

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  111  123  13  71 97

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  124  124  1  2 68

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  125  137  13  84 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  138  139  2  47 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  140  140  1  3 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  141  145  5  5 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  146  150  5  8 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  151  153  3  87 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  154  155  2  49 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  156  156  1  2 71

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  157  159  3  52 95

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  160  163  4  91 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  164  169  6  58 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  170  170  1  3 71

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  171  174  4  9 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  175  179  5  13 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  180  197  18  76 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  198  199  2  5 71

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  200  205  6  19 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  206  209  4  4 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  210  226  17  93 95

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  227  229  3  3 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  230  234  5  9 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  235  240  6  99 95
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Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  241  244  4  7 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  245  249  5  14 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  250  252  3  94 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  253  257  5  12 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  258  263  6  20 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  264  267  4  98 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  268  272  5  17 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  273  276  4  24 91

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  277  286  10  27 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  287  290  4  28 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  291  294  4  102 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  295  300  6  33 63

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  301  304  4  32 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  305  308  4  106 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  309  314  6  39 63

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  315  323  9  115 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  324  338  15  54 63

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  339  340  2  117 97

LMGTE Am

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  1  11  11  11 50

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GTE  12  29  18  18 62

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  30  40  11  11 98

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  41  41  1  1 84

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  42  53  12  23 98

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  54  58  5  6 84

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  59  67  9  32 98

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  68  68  1  7 84

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  69  99  31  63 98

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  100  333  234  241 84
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